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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Friday Track

Event 19  Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 Herrera, Adam                Incarnate Word         9:34.45
  2 Irizarry, Edward             Incarnate Word         9:47.49
  3 Bekdache, Omar               Utsa                   9:51.30
  4 Kunkel, Cash                 Incarnate Word         9:58.08
  5 Perez, Nathan                Incarnate Word        10:03.69
  6 Stellmach, Tristan           Texas A&M-Cc          10:09.35
  7 Ramon, Idol                  Utsa                  10:14.25
  8 Blazer, Keaton               Rice                  10:40.60

Event 20  Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Daland, Karoline             Utep                  11:17.03
  2 Henry, Madison               Incarnate Word        11:26.66
  3 Gonzalez, Samantha           Ut-Rio Grand          11:55.33
  4 Royal, Ashlyn                Incarnate Word        11:56.45
  5 Hernandez, Megan             Incarnate Word        11:58.93
  6 Perez, Jasmine               Texas A&M-Cc          12:33.74
  7 Ortiz, Carolina              Utsa                  13:20.32

Event 21  Women 5000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Jerubet, Ruth                Utep                  17:27.43
  2 Campos, Valentina            Texas A&M-Cc          18:24.32
  3 Kimaiyo, Joan                Utep                  18:54.09
  4 Blankenship, Alana           Texas A&M-Cc          19:06.27
  5 Forbes, Maddie               Rice                  19:27.27
  6 Goddard, Loren               Rice                  20:18.76

Event 22  Men 5000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Kipngeno, Dennis             Texas A&M-Cc          14:47.41
  2 Cheruiyot, Titus             Utep                  14:47.63
  3 Kipkosgei, Maxwell           Utep                  15:09.02
  4 Castillo, Ace                Rice                  15:19.44
  5 Smith, Jake                  Utsa                  15:21.56
  6 Salinas, Juan                Texas A&M-Cc          16:02.75
  7 Lara, Matthew                Texas A&M-Cc          16:23.46
  8 Gandy, Andrew                Texas A&M-Cc          16:37.12
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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Friday Field

Event 3  Women Hammer Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
Finals
  1 Simpson-Sullivan, Tara       Rice                    67.67m     222-00  2
  2 Perez, Julie                 Rice                    54.51m     178-10  2
  3 Campbell, Maia               Utsa                    53.50m     175-06  2
  4 Taylor, Emily                Akron                   53.11m     174-03  2
  5 Sunday, Victoria             Incarnate Word          51.17m     167-10  2
  6 Bentley, Klaire              Incarnate Word          50.36m     165-03  1
  7 Walls, Alyssa                Grand Canyon            50.31m     165-01  2
  8 Hurst, Alexandrea            Ut-Rio Grand            48.25m     158-04  2

Event 4  Men Hammer Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Gross, William               Akron                   67.52m     221-06  2
  2 Hicks, Nick                  Rice                    62.98m     206-07  2
  3 Kerry, Shaun                 Rice                    59.92m     196-07  2
  4 Wilson, Milton               Akron                   58.61m     192-03  2
  5 May, Paul                    Ut-Rio Grand            57.95m     190-01  2
  6 Hall-Gardner, Christian      Ut-Rio Grand            55.99m     183-08  2
  7 Hutcherson, Jacob            Akron                   54.84m     179-11  2
  8 Neal-Jackson, Jabari         Akron                   54.61m     179-02  2

Event 5  Men Shot Put
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 May, Paul                    Ut-Rio Grand            18.09m   59-04.25  2
  2 Campbell, Michael            Ut-Rio Grand            16.09m   52-09.50  2
  3 Okyere, Jorden               Grand Canyon            16.05m   52-08.00  2
  4 Coronado, Benjamin           Utep                    15.98m   52-05.25  2
  5 Gonzalez, Michael            Ut-Rio Grand            15.91m   52-02.50  2
  6 Rivera, Chris                Rice                    15.86m   52-00.50  2
  7 Ayala, Jorge                 Utsa                    15.71m   51-06.50  2
  8 Robles, Angel                Utsa                    15.39m   50-06.00  2

Event 6  Women Shot Put
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Gunnarsdottir, Erna          Rice                    16.67m   54-08.25  2
  2 Campbell, Maia               Utsa                    15.95m   52-04.00  2
  3 Hurst, Alexandrea            Ut-Rio Grand            15.18m   49-09.75  2
  4 Buerge, Desirea              Ut-Rio Grand            14.53m   47-08.00  2
  5 Barnes, Lacee                Utsa                    14.24m   46-08.75  2
  6 Stevens, Sah-Jay             Utep                    14.00m   45-11.25  2
  7 Fey, Morgan                  Rice                    13.98m   45-10.50  2
  8 Bentley, Klaire              Incarnate Word          13.47m   44-02.50  2



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:12 PM  4/16/2021  Page 2

2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Friday Field

Event 7  Men Javelin Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Newman, Jesse                Grand Canyon            70.20m     230-04
  2 Barrett, Parker              Incarnate Word          54.66m     179-04
  3 Artrip, Robert               Akron                   48.20m     158-02
  4 Hudson, Malik                Akron                   42.56m     139-07
  5 Hudgens, Isaiah              Incarnate Word          40.68m     133-05

Event 8  Women Javelin Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Kleive, Sigrid               Utsa                    44.90m     147-04
  2 Bristow, Laurel              Akron                   44.25m     145-02
  3 Remmel, Marilis              Utsa                    43.70m     143-04
  4 Young, Rees                  Grand Canyon            39.76m     130-05
  5 Walls, Alyssa                Grand Canyon            38.15m     125-02
  6 Foster, Sara                 Akron                   27.34m      89-08



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:11 PM  4/16/2021  Page 1

2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Friday Multi Events

Event 1  Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Decathlon
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Simmons, Soloman             Unattached               14.96   0.1  1    854
  2 Wright, Justin               Utsa                     15.07   1.2  4    841
  3 Neugebauer, Leo              Texas                    15.29   0.1  1    815
  4 Berney, Noah                 Stephen F. Austin        15.45  -0.2  2    796
  5 Renteria, Roel               Ut-Rio Grand             15.75   0.4  3    761
  6 McFarlane, Joel              Utsa                     16.12   0.1  1    719
  7 Williams, Kellen             Stephen F. Austin        16.14  -0.2  2    717
  8 O'Connor, Keegan             Rice                     16.25  -0.2  2    705

Event 1  Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Neugebauer, Leo              Texas                   52.80m     173-03    929
  2 Galvan, Alex                 Ut-Rio Grand            36.40m     119-05    592
  3 Berney, Noah                 Stephen F. Austin       34.59m     113-06    555
  4 McFarlane, Joel              Utsa                    34.55m     113-04    555
  5 O'Connor, Keegan             Rice                    33.37m     109-06    531
  6 Allshouse, Chance            Rice                    31.52m     103-05    494
  7 Diggs, Aidan                 Grand Canyon            31.26m     102-07    489
  8 Renteria, Roel               Ut-Rio Grand            30.19m      99-00    468

Event 1  Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Neugebauer, Leo              Texas                    4.80m   15-09.00    849
  2 Berney, Noah                 Stephen F. Austin        4.40m   14-05.25    731
  3 Wright, Justin               Utsa                     4.10m   13-05.25    645
  4 Williams, Kellen             Stephen F. Austin        4.00m   13-01.50    617
  5 O'Connor, Keegan             Rice                     3.50m   11-05.75    482
  6 Stewart, Dillon              Rice                     3.20m   10-06.00    406
  7 Allshouse, Chance            Rice                     2.70m    8-10.25    286

Event 1  Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Stewart, Dillon              Rice                    51.60m     169-03    612
  2 McFarlane, Joel              Utsa                    51.31m     168-04    608
  3 Williams, Kellen             Stephen F. Austin       46.12m     151-04    531
  4 Neugebauer, Leo              Texas                   45.54m     149-05    523
  5 Berney, Noah                 Stephen F. Austin       43.97m     144-03    500
  6 O'Connor, Keegan             Rice                    43.92m     144-01    499
  7 Wright, Justin               Utsa                    42.84m     140-07    483
  8 Allshouse, Chance            Rice                    39.29m     128-11    432

Event 1  Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Decathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Berney, Noah                 Stephen F. Austin      4:42.67     664
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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Friday Multi Events

....Event 1  Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Decathlon

  2 O'Connor, Keegan             Rice                   4:55.62     585
  3 Stewart, Dillon              Rice                   5:00.41     557
  4 Williams, Kellen             Stephen F. Austin      5:01.00     554
  5 Wright, Justin               Utsa                   5:01.71     550
  6 Neugebauer, Leo              Texas                  5:08.92     509
  7 Allshouse, Chance            Rice                   6:15.11     206

Event 2  Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1 Gray, Jordan                 Unattached               5.98m   1.4  19-07.50    843
  2 Wilms, Maren                 Utsa                     5.70m   1.2  18-08.50    759
  3 Xydona, Niki                 Grand Canyon             5.62m   0.5  18-05.25    735
  4 Goode, Aviana                Ut-Rio Grand             5.33m  -0.2  17-06.00    651
  5 Ellis-Byerly, Avery          Stephen F. Austin        5.15m  -0.3  16-10.75    601
  6 Flach, Lindsay               Unattached               4.94m  -0.1  16-02.50    543
  7 Harris, Ariyana              Stephen F. Austin        4.85m   1.2  15-11.00    519
  8 Mudd, Christiana             Stephen F. Austin        4.78m   0.3  15-08.25    500

Event 2  Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Xydona, Niki                 Grand Canyon            40.49m     132-10    677
  2 Gray, Jordan                 Unattached              39.94m     131-00    666
  3 Ellis-Byerly, Avery          Stephen F. Austin       37.53m     123-01    620
  4 Brathwaite, Afiah            Incarnate Word          29.81m      97-10    473
  5 Flach, Lindsay               Unattached              28.86m      94-08    455
  6 Mudd, Christiana             Stephen F. Austin       27.20m      89-03    424
  7 Wilke, Sullivan              Incarnate Word          26.98m      88-06    420
  8 Wilms, Maren                 Utsa                    26.95m      88-05    419

Event 2  Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Gray, Jordan                 Unattached             2:22.93     784
  2 Wilms, Maren                 Utsa                   2:23.21     780
  3 Mudd, Christiana             Stephen F. Austin      2:23.34     779
  4 Ellis-Byerly, Avery          Stephen F. Austin      2:30.04     692
  5 Wilke, Sullivan              Incarnate Word         2:30.67     685
  6 Xydona, Niki                 Grand Canyon           2:36.33     616
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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Combined Events

Men Decathlon
                               Points      100       LJ       SP       HJ      400 Day1     110H       DT       PV       JT     1500

    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Neugebauer, Leo                      11.08    7.16m   14.03m    1.98m    50.63         15.29   52.80m    4.80m   45.54m  5:08.92

    Texas                              w: +0.0   w: 2.0  46-00.5     6-06                 w: 0.1   173-03    15-09   149-05

                                 7621    (843)    (852)    (730)    (785)    (786) 3996    (815)    (929)    (849)    (523)    (509)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2 Berney, Noah                         11.77    6.54m   11.24m    2.04m    52.73         15.45   34.59m    4.40m   43.97m  4:42.67

    Stephen F. Austin                  w: +0.0   w: 1.3  36-10.5  6-08.25                w: -0.2   113-06 14-05.25   144-03

                                 6743    (697)    (707)    (560)    (840)    (693) 3497    (796)    (555)    (731)    (500)    (664)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3 Wright, Justin                       11.78    6.68m   10.39m    1.80m    52.46         15.07   29.49m    4.10m   42.84m  5:01.71

    Utsa                               w: +0.0   w: 1.3 34-01.25  5-10.75                 w: 1.2    96-09 13-05.25   140-07

                                 6248    (695)    (739)    (509)    (627)    (705) 3275    (841)    (454)    (645)    (483)    (550)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4 Williams, Kellen                     11.47    6.40m   10.69m    1.80m    51.75         16.14   27.85m    4.00m   46.12m  5:01.00

    Stephen F. Austin                  w: -0.9   w: 0.6    35-01  5-10.75                w: -0.2    91-04  13-01.5   151-04

                                 6165    (759)    (675)    (527)    (627)    (736) 3324    (717)    (422)    (617)    (531)    (554)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5 O'Connor, Keegan                     11.65    6.03m   10.07m    1.65m    51.56         16.25   33.37m    3.50m   43.92m  4:55.62

    Rice                               w: -0.9  w: -0.1  33-00.5     5-05                w: -0.2   109-06 11-05.75   144-01

                                 5854    (721)    (593)    (490)    (504)    (744) 3052    (705)    (531)    (482)    (499)    (585)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6 Stewart, Dillon                      11.20    6.17m   10.28m    1.59m    52.11         16.51   29.50m    3.20m   51.60m  5:00.41

    Rice                               w: -0.9  w: -0.1 33-08.75   5-02.5                 w: 1.2    96-09    10-06   169-03

                                 5826    (817)    (624)    (502)    (457)    (720) 3120    (676)    (455)    (406)    (612)    (557)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  7 McFarlane, Joel                      11.15    6.93m   12.79m    1.80m    50.31         16.12   34.55m       NH   51.31m      DNF

    Utsa                               w: +0.0   w: 1.4  41-11.5  5-10.75                 w: 0.1   113-04            168-04

                                 5587    (827)    (797)    (654)    (627)    (800) 3705    (719)    (555)      (0)    (608)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  8 Allshouse, Chance                    11.59    5.85m    9.73m    1.50m    55.85         18.17   31.52m    2.70m   39.29m  6:15.11

    Rice                               w: -0.9   w: 1.2 31-11.25     4-11                 w: 0.4   103-05  8-10.25   128-11

                                 4637    (734)    (554)    (469)    (389)    (565) 2711    (508)    (494)    (286)    (432)    (206)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DNF Renteria, Roel                       11.32    5.74m   10.85m    1.56m    51.22         15.75   30.19m      DNS      DNS      DNS

    Ut-Rio Grande Valley               w: -0.9  w: -0.5 35-07.25  5-01.25                 w: 0.4    99-00

                                         (791)    (531)    (537)    (434)    (759)         (761)    (468)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DNF Galvan, Alex                         11.52    5.90m   12.42m    1.71m    54.23         17.72   36.40m      DNS      DNS      DNS

    Ut-Rio Grande Valley               w: +0.0   w: 1.7    40-09  5-07.25                 w: 1.2   119-05

                                         (748)    (565)    (632)    (552)    (630)         (551)    (592)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DNF Trevino, Julian                      11.58    6.52m   10.39m    1.59m    53.09         19.36   28.58m      DNS      DNS      DNS

    Ut-Rio Grande Valley               w: -0.9  w: -0.2 34-01.25   5-02.5                 w: 0.4    93-09

                                         (736)    (702)    (509)    (457)    (678)         (401)    (437)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DNF Guarjardo, Marco                     11.55    5.87m    9.65m    1.53m    52.28         20.75   28.06m      DNS      DNS      DNS

    Ut-Rio Grande Valley               w: +0.0   w: 2.3    31-08  5-00.25                 w: 1.2    92-01

                                         (742)    (559)    (465)    (411)    (713)         (292)    (426)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DNF Diggs, Aidan                         11.46    6.67m    9.34m    1.74m    51.81           DNS   31.26m      DNS      DNS      DNS

    Grand Canyon                       w: -0.9   w: 0.5 30-07.75   5-08.5                          102-07

                                         (761)    (736)    (446)    (577)    (733)           (0)    (489)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DNF Turner, Jack                         11.06    7.00m   13.23m    1.95m    49.14           DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS

    Utsa                               w: -0.9   w: 2.1    43-05  6-04.75

                                         (847)    (814)    (681)    (758)    (855)           (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:24 PM  4/16/2021  Page 2

2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Combined Events

....Men Decathlon
DNF Simmons, Soloman                     11.03    6.93m      DNS       NH    51.66         14.96      DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS

    Unattached                         w: +0.0   w: 1.2                                   w: 0.1

                                         (854)    (797)      (0)      (0)    (740)         (854)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DNF Fong, Corbett                        11.46    6.72m   12.30m       NH      DNF           DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS

    Rice                               w: +0.0   w: 0.6 40-04.25

                                         (761)    (748)    (625)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Combined Events

Women Heptathlon
                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Gray, Jordan              14.14    1.63m   13.48m    25.24         5.98m   39.94m  2:22.93
    Unattached               w: 0.2  5-04.25 44-02.75   w: 1.3        w: 1.4   131-00
                        5647  (959)    (771)    (759)    (865) 3354    (843)    (666)    (784)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Xydona, Niki              14.86    1.57m    9.85m    25.76         5.62m   40.49m  2:36.33
    Grand Canyon            w: -0.7  5-01.75 32-03.75      NWI        w: 0.5   132-10
                        4927  (860)    (701)    (520)    (818) 2899    (735)    (677)    (616)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Ellis-Byerly, Avery       15.44    1.48m   13.28m    27.07         5.15m   37.53m  2:30.04
    Stephen F. Austin       w: -0.7  4-10.25    43-07      NWI       w: -0.3   123-01
                        4748  (784)    (599)    (746)    (706) 2835    (601)    (620)    (692)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Wilms, Maren              15.39    1.60m   10.04m    27.08         5.70m   26.95m  2:23.21
    Utsa                    w: -0.7     5-03 32-11.25   w: 1.3        w: 1.2    88-05
                        4722  (791)    (736)    (532)    (705) 2764    (759)    (419)    (780)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Mudd, Christiana          15.78    1.51m   10.54m    25.82         4.78m   27.20m  2:23.34
    Stephen F. Austin       w: -0.7   4-11.5    34-07      NWI        w: 0.3    89-03
                        4454  (741)    (632)    (565)    (813) 2751    (500)    (424)    (779)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Flach, Lindsay            14.51    1.63m   12.76m    24.79         4.94m   28.86m
    Unattached               w: 0.2  5-04.25  41-10.5   w: 1.3       w: -0.1    94-08
                        4293  (907)    (771)    (711)    (906) 3295    (543)    (455)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Goode, Aviana             14.08    1.63m    7.82m    26.28         5.33m   25.75m
    Ut-Rio Grande Valle      w: 0.2  5-04.25    25-08   w: 1.3       w: -0.2    84-06
                        3946  (967)    (771)    (388)    (773) 2899    (651)    (396)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Brathwaite, Afiah         15.64    1.54m   11.30m    26.10         4.55m   29.81m      DNF
    Incarnate Word          w: -0.6   5-00.5    37-01      NWI        w: 0.3    97-10
                        3742  (759)    (666)    (615)    (788) 2828    (441)    (473)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  9 Harris, Ariyana           14.98    1.60m    8.70m    26.34         4.85m   20.56m
    Stephen F. Austin       w: -0.6     5-03  28-06.5      NWI        w: 1.2    67-05
                        3611  (844)    (736)    (445)    (768) 2793    (519)    (299)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 10 Pereira, Uxia             14.89    1.48m    9.39m    26.49         4.72m   25.71m
    Ut-Rio Grande Valle     w: -0.6  4-10.25 30-09.75      NWI       w: +0.0    84-04
                        3581  (856)    (599)    (490)    (755) 2700    (485)    (396)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 11 Wilke, Sullivan           21.23    1.63m    6.93m    28.91         4.73m   26.98m  2:30.67
    Incarnate Word           w: 0.2  5-04.25    22-09   w: 1.3        w: 0.4    88-06
                        3463  (208)    (771)    (331)    (561) 1871    (487)    (420)    (685)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Scott, Amaya              15.06    1.66m   12.85m    26.30          FOUL      DNS
    Utsa                     w: 0.2  5-05.25    42-02   w: 1.3
                              (834)    (806)    (717)    (771)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Constantine, Aleah        15.62    1.51m    9.39m    27.59           DNS      DNS
    Incarnate Word          w: -0.6   4-11.5 30-09.75      NWI
                              (762)    (632)    (490)    (664)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Saturday Track

Event 23  Women 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 Utep  'A'                                             46.32
     1) Caicedo, Maribel                2) Brume, Oghenekaro
     3) Brown, Chinique                 4) McFarlane, Denae
  2 Incarnate Word  'A'                                   46.73
     1) Keys, Deja                      2) Sebastion, Erekha
     3) Thomas, Gabrielle               4) Ceasar, Lauryn
     5) Ransom, Breanna                 6)
  3 Utsa  'A'                                             47.15
     1) Adamson, Oreoluwa               2) Gruenwald, Ingeborg
     3) Chinedu, Vera                   4) Armstrong, Taylor
  4 Rice  'A'                                             47.55
     1) Kadmon, Gal                     2) Simms, Lindsay
     3) Mpagi, Teesa                    4) Bonzil, Christelle
     5) Okafor, Ginikanwa               6) Coutee-McCullum, Justice
  5 Texas A&M-Cc  'A'                                     47.60
     1) Wilson, Capri                   2) Steele, Yasmine
     3) Manciaz, Larissa                4) Pruitt, Sierra
     5) Wagner, Jadyn                   6) Jolly, Emanie
  6 Ut-Rio Grande Valley  'A'                             47.63
     1) Cheetham-West, Idatonye         2) Sams, Zarrey
     3) Brown, Mystique                 4) Lilly, Diamond

Event 24  Men 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Utep  'A'                                             40.54
     1) Smith, Shakeem                  2) Bailey, Sean
     3) Hanson, Chevannie               4) Johnson, Dennis
  2 Incarnate Word  'A'                                   40.75
     1) Kuykendoll, Richard             2) Mount, DeVante
     3) Lewis, Kyle                     4) Tindal, Quadyr
     5) Chopane, Jordan                 6) Crowe, Cameron
  3 Ut-Rio Grande Valley  'A'                             40.77
     1) Hamilton, Yashawn               2) Matute, Yariel
     3) Hernandez, Mariano              4) Stewart, Jermarrion
     5) Gordon, Ackeem                  6)
  4 Grand Canyon  'A'                                     41.19
     1) Kolar, David                    2) Kral, Jan
     3) Knuff, Adam                     4) De Moica, Kyle
  5 Utsa  'A'                                             41.94
     1) Ma, Antony                      2) Emerllahu, Lirim
     3) Frizell, Elijah                 4) Campbell, Kaleb

Event 25  Women 100 Meter Hurdles
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Caicedo, Maribel             Utep                     13.51   4.0  2
  2 Yukich, Alanah               Utsa                     13.67   4.0  2
  3 Roberson, Faith              Utsa                     14.26   4.0  2
  4 Sams, Zarrey                 Ut-Rio Grand             14.30   4.0  2
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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Saturday Track

....Event 25  Women 100 Meter Hurdles

  5 Coutee-McCullum, Justice     Rice                     14.32   4.0  2
  6 Pokuaah, Jacqueline          Akron                    14.42   4.0  2
  7 Alex, Brianna                Incarnate Word           14.49   2.7  1
  8 Polk, Devon                  Texas A&M-Cc             14.50   4.0  2

Event 26  Men 110 Meter Hurdles
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Abdullahi, Bashiru           Utsa                     13.61   4.5  3
  2 Bernat, Matheo               Incarnate Word           13.94   4.5  3
  3 Humber, Ketavion             Texas A&M-Cc             14.09   4.5  3
  4 Kimball, Patrick             Akron                    14.24   4.5  3
  5 Barrett, Timor               Texas A&M-Cc             14.28   5.3  2
  6 Armstrong, Daniel            Texas A&M-Cc             14.43   4.5  3
  7 Roundtree, Jace              Akron                    14.55   4.5  3
  8 Green, Gabriel               Utsa                     14.95   5.3  1

Event 27  Women 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Woodley, Tamara              Ut-Rio Grand             55.49   3
  2 Dawkins, T'Anna              Texas A&M-Cc             55.69   1
  3 Brume, Oghenekaro            Utep                     56.04   2
  4 Brown, Chinique              Utep                     57.39   3
  5 Bass, Janay                  Akron                    58.01   2
  6 DeMaio, Maryn                Incarnate Word           58.42   2
  7 Steele, Yasmine              Texas A&M-Cc             59.18   1
  8 Griffin, Makalah             Texas A&M-Cc           1:00.66   1

Event 28  Men 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Bailey, Sean                 Utep                     48.14   3
  2 Hill, Joshua                 Utep                     48.24   3
  3 Sanders, Charles             Akron                    48.33   3
  4 Flores, Miguel               Incarnate Word           48.86   3
  5 Hewitt, Kevin                Utep                     49.85   3
  6 Moreno, John                 Texas A&M-Cc             49.89   2
  7 Evans, Marquis               Akron                    49.98   2
  8 Rhodes, Noah                 Utsa                     49.99   2

Event 29  Women 100 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Clarke, Amya                 Akron                    11.50   3.9  3
  2 McFarlane, Denae             Utep                     11.60   3.9  3
  3 Pokuaah, Jacqueline          Akron                    11.84   4.4  2
  4 Wilson, Capri                Texas A&M-Cc             11.89   4.4  2
  5 Sebastion, Erekha            Incarnate Word           11.90   3.9  3
  6 Chinedu, Vera                Utsa                     11.92   3.9  3
  7 Ceasar, Lauryn               Incarnate Word           11.97   3.9  3
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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Saturday Track

....Event 29  Women 100 Meter Dash

  8 Keys, Deja                   Incarnate Word           11.98   3.9  3

Event 30  Men 100 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Willis, Amir                 Akron                    10.18   5.5  3
  2 Johnson, Dennis              Utep                     10.35   5.4  2
  3 Mount, DeVante               Incarnate Word           10.46   5.5  3
  4 Knuff, Adam                  Grand Canyon             10.55   5.5  3
  5 Kral, Jan                    Grand Canyon             10.57   5.5  3
  6 Crowe, Cameron               Incarnate Word           10.60   5.5  3
  7 Williams, Dallas             Incarnate Word           10.61   5.4  2
  8 Kolar, David                 Grand Canyon             10.62   5.5  3

Event 31  Women 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Chepkosgei, Carolyne         Utep                   2:08.95   2
  2 Eriksen, Josefine            Ut-Rio Grand           2:10.28   2
  3 Lomax, Brooke                Utsa                   2:13.80   2
  4 Alcantar, Ivette             Incarnate Word         2:16.18   2
  5 Medellin, Estrella           Ut-Rio Grand           2:18.16   1
  6 Clark, Cambria               Texas A&M-Cc           2:19.18   1
  7 Ivackovic, Sara              Rice                   2:19.78   2
  8 Henry, Madison               Incarnate Word         2:22.11   2

Event 32  Men 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Hernandez, Matthew           Incarnate Word         1:53.67   2
  2 Topini, Alex                 Rice                   1:53.82   2
  3 Carmona, Max                 Ut-Rio Grand           1:54.18   2
  4 Hardy, Deion                 Incarnate Word         1:55.04   2
  5 Lawrence, Keenan             Texas A&M-Cc           1:55.39   2
  6 Bugg, Jason                  Rice                   1:55.73   2
  7 Herrera, Adam                Incarnate Word         1:57.41   1
  8 Devereaux, Caleb             Utsa                   1:57.63   2

Event 33  Women 400 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Clifford, Fegor              Akron                  1:00.09   2
  2 Foster, Sara                 Akron                  1:02.18   2
  3 Grimes, Mackenzie            Utsa                   1:04.34   2
  4 Wagner, Jadyn                Texas A&M-Cc           1:05.64   1
  5 Alex, Brianna                Incarnate Word         1:06.81   1
  6 Cowan, Riley                 Texas A&M-Cc           1:07.81   1
  7 Sanchez, Lisa                Ut-Rio Grand           1:09.65   1
  8 Bustamante, Ariel            Texas A&M-Cc           1:10.02   1
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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Saturday Track

Event 34  Men 400 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Ledgister, Leonardo          Texas A&M-Cc             50.59   3
  2 Smith, Shakeem               Utep                     51.51   3
  3 Barrett, Timor               Texas A&M-Cc             51.53   3
  4 Pirog, Andrew                Utsa                     52.21   3
  5 Azemia, Ned                  Utep                     52.71   3
  6 Humber, Ketavion             Texas A&M-Cc             53.68   3
  7 Armstrong, Daniel            Texas A&M-Cc             53.72   2
  8 Franklin, Wesley             Ut-Rio Grand             53.84   2

Event 35  Women 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Clarke, Amya                 Akron                    24.18   2.7  4
  2 Armstrong, Taylor            Utsa                     24.34   2.7  4
  3 Ceasar, Lauryn               Incarnate Word           24.48   4.8  3
  4 McFarlane, Denae             Utep                     24.50   2.7  4
  5 Sebastion, Erekha            Incarnate Word           24.55   2.7  4
  5 Chinedu, Vera                Utsa                     24.55   4.8  3
  7 Caicedo, Maribel             Utep                     24.63   4.8  3
  8 Keys, Deja                   Incarnate Word           24.65   2.7  4

Event 36  Men 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Powell, Jevaughn             Utep                     20.92   4.5  4
  2 Kuykendoll, Richard          Incarnate Word           20.97   2.8  5
  3 Hanson, Chevannie            Utep                     21.08   2.8  5
  4 Hernandez, Mariano           Ut-Rio Grand             21.32   4.5  4
  5 Williams, Dallas             Incarnate Word           21.40   2.1  3
  6 Zaharchenko, Ivan            Grand Canyon             21.44   4.5  4
  7 Stewart, Jermarrion          Ut-Rio Grand             21.55   2.1  3
  8 Kral, Jan                    Grand Canyon             21.61   2.8  5

Event 37  Women 1500 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Balli, Abbygail              Utsa                   4:39.48   2
  2 Jerubet, Ruth                Utep                   4:39.64   2
  3 Balandran, Alyssa            Rice                   4:48.28   2
  4 Acuna, Andrea                Incarnate Word         4:48.89   2
  5 Patel, Khayla                Rice                   4:49.83   2
  6 Boyd, Amber                  Utsa                   4:53.76   2
  7 Goddard, Natalie             Rice                   4:53.80   2
  8 Clark, Cambria               Texas A&M-Cc           4:54.73   1

Event 38  Men 1500 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Landa, Hociel                Rice                   3:59.49
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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Saturday Track

....Event 38  Men 1500 Meter Run

  2 Cheruiyot, Titus             Utep                   3:59.82
  3 Stellmach, Tristan           Texas A&M-Cc           3:59.82
  4 Kipkosgei, Maxwell           Utep                   4:03.10
  5 Bugg, Jason                  Rice                   4:04.10
  6 Topini, Alex                 Rice                   4:05.52
  7 Wade, Harrison               Utsa                   4:05.96
  8 Gray, Jack                   Rice                   4:10.86

Event 39  Women 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Texas A&M-Cc  'A'                                   3:51.43
     1) Manciaz, Larissa                2) Dawkins, T'Anna
     3) Wagner, Jadyn                   4) Steele, Yasmine
     5) Griffin, Makalah                6)
  2 Incarnate Word  'A'                                 4:04.08
     1) Brown, Kaycee                   2) DeMaio, Maryn
     3) Alcantar, Ivette                4) Hill, Camry
     5) Hawkins, Jordan                 6) Alex, Brianna

Event 40  Men 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Akron  'A'                                          3:14.02
     1) Harkelroad, Jimmy               2) Brown, Zarik
     3) Willis, Amir                    4) Sanders, Charles
  2 Grand Canyon  'A'                                   3:16.87
     1) Marshall, Damion                2) Zaharchenko, Ivan
     3) Benjamin, Bryson                4) Kral, Jan
  3 Incarnate Word  'B'                                 3:21.14
     1) Littlejohn, Rodney              2) Hernandez, Matthew
     3) Lovasz, Daniel                  4) Bernat, Matheo
     5) Martin, Candan                  6)
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2021 Roadrunner Invitational - 4/15/2021 to 4/17/2021

UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Saturday Field

Event 9  Men Pole Vault
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Ludwig, Mathew               Unattached              J5.70m   18-08.25
  2 Garretson, Hunter            Akron                   J5.20m   17-00.75
  3 Rivera, Natan                Rice                    J5.20m   17-00.75
  3 Miller, Warren               Texas                   J5.20m   17-00.75
  5 Wigal, Cole                  Akron                   J5.05m   16-06.75
  6 Gonzalez, Graham             Texas                   J5.05m   16-06.75
  7 Keim, Matthew                Akron                    4.75m   15-07.00
  7 Sieracki, Kyle               Incarnate Word           4.75m   15-07.00
  7 Dudley, Evan                 Grand Canyon            J4.75m   15-07.00
  8 Galgan, Zachary              Grand Canyon            J4.75m   15-07.00

Event 10  Women Pole Vault
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Lundberg, Madelyn            Grand Canyon            J4.05m   13-03.50
  2 Helminiak, Abby              Akron                   J4.05m   13-03.50
  3 Buntin, Olivia               Texas                   J3.95m   12-11.50
  4 Schwartz, Alyson             Grand Canyon            J3.80m   12-05.50
  4 Fry, Megan                   Grand Canyon            J3.80m   12-05.50
  6 Goodson, Ali                 Rice                    J3.65m   11-11.75
  7 Harrison, Emily              Rice                    J3.65m   11-11.75
  8 McDaniel, Gabrielle          Akron                   J3.65m   11-11.75

Event 11  Women High Jump
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Nwadei, Kenechukwu           Rice                    J1.69m    5-06.50
  2 Guerrero, Marleen            Texas                   J1.66m    5-05.25
  3 Snyder, Erika                Texas A&M-Cc            J1.66m    5-05.25
  4 Zahner, Carlyn               Akron                   J1.61m    5-03.25
  5 Davis, Chloe                 Texas                   J1.61m    5-03.25
  6 Harrison, Carshaylah         Utep                    J1.61m    5-03.25
  7 Omakor, Oghale               Incarnate Word          J1.56m    5-01.25

Event 12  Men High Jump
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Harris, Ethan                Grand Canyon            J2.14m    7-00.25
  2 Andu, Nuh                    Akron                   J2.14m    7-00.25
  3 Amata, Ese                   Rice                    J2.14m    7-00.25
  4 Williams, Ishmel             Utep                    J2.00m    6-06.75
  5 Dupree, Jared                Texas                   J1.95m    6-04.75
  5 Rios, Emilio                 Utep                    J1.95m    6-04.75
  5 Foreman, Riley               Texas                   J1.95m    6-04.75
  8 Frank, Phillip               Texas                   J1.95m    6-04.75
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UTSA Park West Athletics Complex

Results - Saturday Field

Event 13  Women Long Jump
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           H#
==================================================================================
  1 Adamson, Oreoluwa            Utsa                     6.25m   4.4  20-06.25  2
  2 Gruenwald, Ingeborg          Utsa                     6.20m   6.1  20-04.25  2
  3 Pokuaah, Jacqueline          Akron                    6.17m   4.3  20-03.00  2
  4 Roemer, Kassandra            Akron                    5.93m   5.2  19-05.50  2
  5 Clifford, Fegor              Akron                    5.91m   3.9  19-04.75  2
  6 Cheetham-West, Idatonye      Ut-Rio Grand             5.85m   4.7  19-02.50  2
  7 Kleive, Sigrid               Utsa                     5.81m   4.5  19-00.75  2
  8 Mpagi, Teesa                 Rice                     5.78m   9.8  18-11.75  1

Event 14  Men Long Jump
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           H#
==================================================================================
  1 Healy, Sam                   Utsa                     7.64m   4.2  25-00.75  2
  2 Le Roux, Christiaan          Utsa                     7.54m   5.8  24-09.00  2
  3 Williams, Dallas             Incarnate Word           7.19m   8.4  23-07.25  2
  4 Fairchild, Grant             Texas A&M-Cc             7.10m   6.0  23-03.50  1
  5 Atencio, Austin              Grand Canyon             7.09m   6.3  23-03.25  2
  6 Alcorta, Sergio              Texas A&M-Cc             7.06m   6.6  23-02.00  1
  7 Bernat, Matheo               Incarnate Word           7.03m   4.4  23-00.75  1
  8 Harris, Ethan                Grand Canyon             7.00m   2.7  22-11.75  1

Event 15  Men Discus Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Woodley, Sam                 Rice                    57.42m     188-05  2
  2 Hristov, Aleks               Utep                    54.51m     178-10  2
  3 Hicks, Nick                  Rice                    54.33m     178-03  2
  4 Okyere, Jorden               Grand Canyon            51.21m     168-00  2
  5 May, Paul                    Ut-Rio Grand            50.89m     166-11  2
  6 Coronado, Benjamin           Utep                    48.36m     158-08  2
  7 Hall-Gardner, Christian      Ut-Rio Grand            47.97m     157-04  2
  8 Kilhoffer, Ryan              Akron                   46.24m     151-08  2

Event 16  Women Discus Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Buerge, Desirea              Ut-Rio Grand            58.90m     193-03  2
  2 Perez, Julie                 Rice                    51.56m     169-02  2
  3 Campbell, Maia               Utsa                    47.54m     156-00  1
  4 Barnes, Lacee                Utsa                    46.89m     153-10  2
  5 Hurst, Alexandrea            Ut-Rio Grand            45.54m     149-05  2
  6 Fey, Morgan                  Rice                    44.83m     147-01  2
  7 Ogbeni, Onome                Grand Canyon            44.78m     146-11  2
  8 Riddle, Antwanisha           Incarnate Word          43.96m     144-03  2

Event 17  Women Triple Jump
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 Hassan, Maryam               Rice                    12.16m   5.4  39-10.75
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....Event 17  Women Triple Jump

  2 Soover, Johanna              Utsa                    12.13m   3.5  39-09.75
  3 Balamouti, Zoi               Akron                   12.07m   4.8  39-07.25
  4 Nwadei, Kenechukwu           Rice                    11.72m   7.0  38-05.50
  5 Thomas, Gabrielle            Incarnate Word          11.56m   5.9  37-11.25

Event 18  Men Triple Jump
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 Szalek, Grant                Utsa                    15.84m   4.8  51-11.75
  2 Henry, Paxton                Grand Canyon            14.52m   4.5  47-07.75
  3 Mabins, Caleb                Akron                   14.37m   5.3  47-01.75
  4 Bailey, Michael              Texas A&M-Cc            13.82m   7.0  45-04.25
  5 Nguyen, Vincent              Ut-Rio Grand            13.32m   6.2  43-08.50


	roadrunner_inv_day2_results
	day 2 open track
	day 2 open field
	multis day 2 results
	day 2 multi spreadsheet results

	2021_UTSA_inv_sat_results
	sat track
	sat field


